Typ
4001A
4002A
4102V
4103U
4104U
4106U
4110U
4111U
4112V
4113U
4114U
4115U
4116U
4117V
4118U
4119U
4123U
4128U
4135U
4136U
4137A
4141A
4142A
4144A
4202A
4203A
4206U
4208U
4210U
4211U
4213U
4218U
4219U
4224U
4225U
4237V
4239U
4241U
4243U
4244U
4245U
4246U
4252U
4253U
4257V
4259U
4262A
4263U
4264A
4270A
4271A
4272A
4277A
4280A
4282A

Nazev
4001A
4002A
Manes
Ales
Solaris
Ametyst
Oravan
Krivan
Carmen
Standard
Pallas
Luneta
Marina
Anabela
Oliver
Miriam
Karolina
Orava 128
Orava 135
Cavallo
Zobor
Uran
Corina
Livia
Akvarel
Athos
Astra
Narcis
Kamélie
Lotos
Mimosa
Blankyt
Dajana
Jasmin
Lilie
Orava 237
Orava 239
Orava 241
Spoleto
Aramis
Martino
Salermo
Limba
Sitno
Javorina
Luna
Kalina
Goral
Baltik
Aurora
Tesla 271
Lipno
Neptun
Silvia
Regina

Pocet kusti Poznamka

3

2
3
1
1
1
4
1
2
3
1
3
3
1
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
2
4
3
1
2
1
1
1
7
4
1
2
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
3
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
5
1
1
2
4
2

2x orig, 1x velka obrazovka
1x orig, 1x velka obrazovka

Rovné sklo

Obé Srot

2x Seda a 2x dfevéna maska

Bila maska

1x bila maska



4317U  Muran 1
4320U Diamant 1 Na nozi¢kach
4325A Ametyst Sektor 2
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